Bus

Rail R R 35

Direction
Blonay — Vevey

9 stops

Open route schedule

Blonay

Chéteau-de-Blonay

La Chiésaz

St-Légier-Village

St-Légier-Gare

Chéateau-d'Hauteville

Hauteville

Vevey Vignerons

Vevey

Go to website

Route schedule
Blonay — Vevey

Monday 05:10
Tuesday 05:10
Wednesday 05:10
Thursday 05:10
Friday 05:10
Saturday 05:10
Sunday 05:10
Route info

Direction: Blonay
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

! 14
193 A2
i
|Ilr .
|
| A
=
i Jangny i
donne & = eyt 7'!
. ' U e i
\'L"_- i, U | e [\‘ m
Cnrscau% 3 . Vevey :,aml.lLe_g,f?,
A 4 - s
e ! “Lorsier / T4F 4 H
. Blo ¥
= -;% 1
W2 Nyt b :
3 Brent
; e,
La Tour-de- L_I_I.:-i:”?_ - %
Peilz \,{ Y
L -
S
e

S
\'\.

) . - %
Ec’;,_ @Sﬁmeggﬁpon
BR_R35 BusMaps

.Cherriex
|butors


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-R-2243326217-3138529199
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-R-2243326217-3138529199
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-R-2243326217-3138529199

Direction
Blonay — Vevey

2 stops

Open route schedule

Blonay

Vevey

Route schedule
Blonay — Vevey

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Blonay
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

09:28


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-R-2243326217-3138529199

Direction
Blonay — Vevey

9 stops

Open route schedule

Blonay

Chateau-de-Blonay

La Chiésaz

St-Légier-Village

St-Légier-Gare

Chéateau-d'Hauteville

Hauteville

Vevey Vignerons

Vevey

Route schedule
Blonay — Vevey

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Blonay
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

05:37-23:10

05:37-23:10

05:37-23:10

05:37-23:10

05:37-23:10

05:37-23:10

05:37-23:10


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-R-2243326217-3138529199

Direction Route schedule

Vevey — Blonay Vevey — Blonay
9 stops Monday 05:32-23:05
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:32-23:05
Vevey +1
Wednesday 05:32-00:40
Vevey Vignerons
1
Thursday 05:32-00:40"
Hauteville
Friday 05:32-00:40"
Chéateau-d'Hauteville
+1
St-Légier-Gare Saturday 05:32-00:40
+1
St-Légier-Village Sunday 05:32-00:40
La Chiésaz .
Route info
Chateau-de-Blonay Direction: Vevey
Stops: 9
Blonay

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

R Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in St-Legier-La Chiesaz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-R-2243326217-3138529199

